P
% 2025 Rate Sheet

All rates are per person unless otherwise noted on the rate sheet.
Questions? Call Shannon at 601-845-6858

Lakeside/Woodside Cabins Day Use Fee
Bunk Bed Style Cabins - Linens Not Provided
- . e Minimum Group Size — 25
* Minimum Group Size —25 : e Rates Include *Recreation Activities
e Rates include up to 3 meals per day depending on .
schedule and group preference  BaseRate $300 (first 25)

e Rates includes 1 meeting room based on group size e Plus $10 per person over 25

e Rates Include *Recreation Activities e Day Use guests joining overnight retreats will be charged $15
o 25-49 $75 per day each
e 50-99 $70 per day e All Day Use guests and other commuting guests are subject to
e 100+ $65 per day the Day Use Fee.

Premium meals available upon request at an additional cost.
Northshore Lodges/Milner Lodge Add On Recreation/Other Options
Linens Provided
e Hayless Hayride $50 for first 25, then $2 per person
e Minimum Group Size — 25 o Bonfire $60 please bring your s'mores supplies
¢ Rates include up to 3 meals per day depending on
schedule and group preference 30 Day Scheduling Notice Required

¢ Rates include 1 meeting room based on group size

e Rates Include *Recreation Activities e Team Building Challenge - $20 per person
= Base Rate - $200 per lodge Minimum age 13; allow 2-3 hours

PLUS
= 25-49 $75 per day e Rock Climbing Wall - $20 per person
= 50-99 $70 per day Minimum age 5
= 100+ $65 per day
For family retreats, please call to inquire about special rates for children. e Aerial Adventure - $35 per person
Premium meals available upon request at an additional cost. Minimum age 5; 45 pounds for certain elements
*Recreation Activities e Waterfront - $25 per person per session (seasonal)
Minimum of 25 people - 2 hour session
Disc Golf Sand Volleyball Treehouse Area Canoes Life jackets Required ~ Lifeguarding by TL Staff
Octoball Playground V-Swings Basketball )
Activity Field Pavilion 9 Square Fishing e Pool - $10 per person per session (seasonal)
Pickleball Fire Tower Raft to Hammock Land Certified Lifeguard Required _
and more!! Lifeguarding by TL Staff $25 per Lifeguard per hour
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Meals

e Day Use guests will be charged for meals.
e Premium meals available upon request at an
additional cost

e Breakfast $10
Lunch $12 (dessert upon request)
Dinner $15 (dessert upon request)

Add a salad - $4 per person
Add a snack to your retreat- $3 per person
Coffee service - $65 per day per meeting room

Outback and Tent Camping

Meals not included
Rates Include *Recreation Activities
Meeting room not included

1 Night $15 per person
2 Nights $25 per person
3 Nights $32 per person

“Twin Lakes exists to glorify God by making
disciples in our communities and the world
through Gospel ministry to campers and guests in
a setting that fosters spiritual nourishment and
renewal through the Lord’s creation.”

Meeting Room Options

Meeting Rooms for Day Use guests or additional rooms for overnight groups
Small Meeting Rooms $200 per day

= Lakeside Dining Hall Porch
Medium Meeting Rooms $350 per day

= Lodge Conference Room

= Lakeside Assembly Hall Room B
Large Meeting Rooms $400 per day

= Lakeside Dining Hall

= Woodside Dining Hall (when used as a dining hall and meeting room)
Premium Meeting Rooms  $600 per day

= Lakeside Assembly Hall Room A

= Woodside Dining Hall (when used just as a meeting room)

The minimum group size is 25 participants. Groups falling below the minimum

will be billed for the minimum of 25. .
A deposit of $20 per person is due with the booking application to secure the date. !
For each person attending the event, 1 deposit will be credited to the final bill.
Excess deposits will be forfeited.

Deposit is fully refundable if cancellation is 90 days in advance of event.

60 days in advance of event.

50% of deposit is refundable or transferable if cancellation is 30 days in advance
of event.

Please provide accurate numbers for food service one week prior to your retreat.

75% of the deposit is refundable or transferable to another date if cancellation is :
Certificate of Liability or Event Liability Insurance is required to book events. :

............................................................................................................



